Enclosures

Weatherproof Enclosure
460x380x120mm Grey
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GW44211/B460 Surface mounted watertight junction box with plain screwed lid made from
high-performance technopolymers. IP56 with smooth walls or with quick entry cable
460x380x120mm Grey . . . . .
o glands. Suitable for regular junctions and for industrial use.
Quicklink: Q47B1

e Max @ holes possible: 48mm

General

Colour Grey
Construction Plastic
IP Rating P56
Dimensions

Depth 120mm
Length 460mm
Width 380mm

396,0 20 1280400

460,0
0
474,0

300,0

51
Ri==i2

==
380,0 T_"ZOD.,‘ 3100




